

**Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log
- Reply Extract**

File reference	W20FOI388
Key words	Framework Approved Recruitment Agencies
Date of release	14/01/2021
Attachments	No

You asked

- 1. The most recent list of all the Framework approved Recruitment Agencies the NHS has used/uses for the supply of all types of staff since January 2019 - date.**

Please Include:

- The Agency Name & Location**
- The profession of staff they placed:
E.g., Nurses, Doctors, Allied Health, Non-Medical Non-Clinical.**
- The type of placement:
E.g., Temporary, Contract or Permanent**

Health Trust Europe awarded agencies can access shifts/placements

Agency Name	Location	Profession of staff	Type of Placement
Day Web	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses	Temporary
ID Medical	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Doctors	Temporary
Interact Medical	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
Mayday Healthcare	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Care Support Worker	Temporary
McGinley Healthcare	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses	Temporary
Nursing Personnel	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses	Temporary
Plan B Healthcare	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses	Temporary
Red Group Ltd	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Care Support Worker	Temporary
TTM Healthcare	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Care Support Worker	Temporary
Your World Recruitment	University Hospitals Plymouth	Nurses, Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
Acorn Recruitment Ltd	University Hospitals Plymouth	Non Clinical	Temporary
Athona Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary
Atlantis Medical Ltd	University Hospitals Plymouth	Registered Clinical Scientist	Temporary
DRC Locums Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Consultant	Temporary

Globe Locums	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
Interact Medical LTD	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary
Locum Vision Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Consultant	Temporary
Maxxima	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
Medacs Healthcare PLC	University Hospitals Plymouth	Consultant	Temporary
Medecho Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Doctor	Temporary
Medi Placements	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
MedicsPro Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary
National Locums Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Doctor	Temporary
NC Healthcare Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Doctor	Temporary
Pathology Group Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Consultant	Temporary
Pertemps Recruitment	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary
RIG Healthcare (AHPs)	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
RIG Locums (Locum Doctors)	University Hospitals Plymouth	Doctors	Temporary
RM Medics LTD	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary
Sanctuary Personnel	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
TFS Healthcare	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
TLTP Medical Ltd	University Hospitals Plymouth	Allied Health Professionals	Temporary
Total Assist Recruitment Limited	University Hospitals Plymouth	Specialist Registrar	Temporary

2. The most recent list of all the Off-Framework Recruitment Agencies the NHS has used/uses for the supply of all types of staff since January 2019 - date.

Please Include:

- **The Agency Name & Location**
- **The profession of staff they placed:
E.g., Nurses, Doctors, Allied Health, Non-Medical Non-Clinical.**
- **The type of placement:
E.g., Temporary, Contract or Permanent**

University Hospitals Plymouth does not use
Off-Framework Recruitment Agencies

Attachments included: No